

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Const of Road & C.D. Work From Sikarganj Pitch Road to CHAMAR Toli Road to S.C. Tola (M.M.G.S.Y) M.D.B					
Agency - Arvind Singh					
At - Chota Bariyarpur					
Motihari, East Champaran					
Agg No:- 29 S.B.D / 2023-24					
Date of start - 23-02-24					
Date of comp - 22-02-25					
① Prime coat (Low Posity)					
Providing & Applying primer coat with Bitumen emulsion (S-S-1) on prepared surface. do do					
1X 10 X 30 X 3.75 =				1125.00 M ²	
1X 15 X 30 X 3.75 =				1687.50 M ²	
1X 20 X 30 X 3.75 =				2250.00 M ²	
1X 20 X 30 X 3.75 =				2250.00 M ²	
1X 6 X 30 X 3.75 =				675.00 M ²	
1X 20 X 4.50 + 5.50 =				100.00	
6 X 5.20 X 4.50 =				136.80	
Continuation				8224.39 M ²	
Detail $\frac{3.75 + 4.15 + 4.65 + 5.00}{4}$				= 4.3875	

Sch. XLV-Form No.134				Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement			
	No.	L.	B.	D.
Abstract of Cost				
① 16	Providing & Fixing Typical M.M.G.S.Y Board			
	Qty - 3 Nos			
	T.M.B Page 63			
	@ Rs 11747 = 78 per Nos — Rs 35243 = 00			
② 1	Providing Benchmark & Pillar do do			
	Qty - 3 Nos Page - 63			
	@ Rs 5115 = 29 per Nos — Rs 15345 = 00			
③	Providing pillar do do all complete Job			
	Qty - 10 Nos — Page 63			
	@ Rs 2386 = 70 per Nos — Rs 23867 = 00			
④ 2	Providing clearing & grubbing Road land do do all complete Job			
	Qty - 1.01 Hec Page 63			
	@ Rs 75573 = 34 per Hec — Rs 136788 = 00			
⑤ 3	Const of embankment land 1000 Meter Lead			
	Qty - 3703.75 m ³ Page 63			
	@ Rs 195 = 89/m ³ — Rs 725567 = 00			
Continuation				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F	R 936	810 = ∞
<u>06</u> 6 Const of embankment					
Lead up to 1000 mchz					
1301.39 M ³ - Page - 64 &					
@ R 260 = 88/M ³					R 339507 = ∞
<u>07</u> 31 Earth work excavation					
foundation trenches do					
do all complete job					
Qty - 858.33 M ³					
@ R 398 = 62/M ³					R 342148 = ∞
T.M.B Page 64 &					
<u>08</u> 32 Sand filling					
in foundation do					
do all complete job					
Qty = 14.30 M ³					
@ R 575 = 24/M ³					R 8225 = ∞
Page - 64 &					
<u>09</u> 33 Providing P.C.C M ₁₅ in					
open foundation do do					
all complete job					
Qty - 131.43 M ³					
Page - 65					R 1033823 = ∞
@ R 7865 = 96/M ³					R 4206322 = ∞
					Total R 28,60,513 = ∞

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. 26,60,513 = 26
$\frac{10}{34}$ Providing P.C.C M15 in					
Sub Structure do do					
Qty - 534.75 M ³					
@ 7865 = 96/M ³					Rs 42,06,322.20
$\frac{11}{35}$ Providing P.C.C M15 in Sub					
Structure do do Comp Job					
Qty - 389.058 M ³					
@ 8459.28/M ³					Rs 3,21,84,120
Page 65 T.M.B					
$\frac{12}{36}$ Providing P.C.C M20					
in sub-structure					
Qty - 50.13 M ³					
@ 89062.30/M ³					Rs 5,17,723.20
$\frac{13}{38}$ S.F and Placing H.Y.S.D					
Bar do do all comp					
Qty - 6.488 M.T					
@ 76528.69/M.T					Rs 4,96,518.20
$\frac{14}{37}$ Providing R.C.C M20 in Sub					
Structure do do Comp Job					
Qty - 59.27 M ³					
Page - 66 T.M.B					
@ 10092.52/M ³					Rs 5,98,183.20
					Total Rs 1,16,01,156.20

Continuation

11601100.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B. P.R.		11601156
$\frac{15}{39}$ P/A Joints Sealing do					
do- all complet Job-					
Qty- 102 R.M. Page-67					
@ Rs 5225/meter					Rs 56352
$\frac{16}{40}$ P/V Wceps Holes do-do					
all					
Qty - 276 Nos					
T.M.B Page No 67					
@ Rs 109 = 70 per Nos					Rs 30277
$\frac{17}{41}$ Drainage Spout					
do-do all comp					
Job-					
Qty- 20 Nos					
Page- 67 से					
@ Rs 662 = 42 per Nos					Rs 13240
					Total Rs. 16,50,316
					11650260 = 0
					Rs. 16,50,316 = 0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B. P Rs. 11650316=00
18					
Construction of Subgrade					
3 earther shoulder along					
Qty - 1116.00 m ³					Page 68-
Qty - 1596.60 m ³					Page 73
2712.60 m ³					Gth on A/c Bill
Total					@ Rs 264=42/m ³ — Rs 7,17,265=00
19					
Excavation for Roadway					
3 do do all compl					
Qty - 134.40 m ³					
@ Rs 103=96/m ³					Rs 13972=00
T.M.B Page - 68					
20					
Const of Embankment					
Approved Material					
Qty - 80.64 m ³ (P-68)					
@ Rs 81.26/m ³					Rs 6553=00
21					
Const of G.S.B well					
graded material					
granul - sub Base					
Qty - 1306.45 m ³					
T.M.B Page - 68					
@ Rs 3247=60/m ³					Rs 45,02,745
					Total Rs 1,68,90,851=00
					16890795=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.P		Rs 40,908.51=00
$\frac{23}{9}$ W.B.M Gr III Providing & Laying spreading B complete Stone Agg.					
Qty -	616.70	m ³			
T.M.B Page - 69					
@ Rs 5600 = 94/m ³					Rs 34,39,4022
$\frac{23}{29}$ Providing & Laying R.C.C					
Pipe M.P.3 pipe -					
Qty -	7.50	Meter			
@ Rs 8146 = 95/Meter					Rs 61,102=00
6th on A/c Bill					
① Prime coat (low viscosity)					
10 Providing and Applying Prime Coat with Bitumen emulsion (S-81) on prepared surface					
Nett Area -	0223.75	m ²			
@ Rs 50 = 10/m ²					Rs 470457=00
T.M.B Page - 71					
② Track coat					
11 Providing & Applying Track Coat with Bitumen Emulsion (R-81)					
Qty -	0223.75	m ²			
@ Rs 19 = 93/m ²					Rs 163099=00
Total					Rs 2,10,53,791=00
Continuation					21053735=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.P.B. 2,10,53791 = 0	
③ Mix Seal Surfacing Type B					
12 Providing Laying & Spreading					
& Rolling & compacting					
premixing surface - 20mm					
thickness -					
Qty 223.75 m ²					2429131 = 0
@ Rs 295 = 30/m ²					Rs 24,29,131 = 0
T.M.B. Page - 72					
④ Providing & Laying Thermoplastics					
20 Hot Applied Road Marking					
2.5 mm in the joints & etc					
Qty 430 m ²					
@ Rs 806 = 46/m ²					Rs 3,81,177 = 0
Total					2,38,64,043 = 0
Add 18% G.S.T. (+)					42,85,528 = 0
Add 1% Labour cost (+)					2,38,64,099 = 0
Add Seigniorage Fee (+)					5,32,419 = 0
Total					2,89,30,630 = 0
Less - 0.26% Below (-)					7,52,219 = 0
Nett					2,88,55,410 = 0
Less previous Payment (-)					2,42,41,279 = 0
Nett					46,14,203 = 0
At this					46,14,138 = 0
02-05-15					Rs 46,14,203 only
02-05-15					46,14,136 = 0
A.E.					

Continuation